NOMINATIVI

SINDACO
alestra Michela

ICE SINDACO
oli Enrico Gastone

JASSESSORI

IAugurusa Giuseppe Roberto
IGonnella Eleonora

Scifo Barbara

Tellini Roberta Pinuccia

Totale amministr.

GIUNTA COMUNALE

RIMBORSI PER
MISSIONI ANNO 2016

€0,00

€0,00

€0,00
€0,00
€0,00
€457,18

€ 457,18




	indennità di carica 2013

